Fort Lauderdale Fire & Safety Museum At Historic Fire Station 3

www.fortlauderdalefiremuseum.org



RETIREE, CIVILIAN, NON-FLFD FIREFIGHTERS' MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Yes, I want to help the Fort Lauderdale Fire & Safety Museum *Preserve Our Heritage* and *Teach Our Youth*. Enclosed is a check for the Membership level support that I choose, below.

Annual Payment Level O - \$35+ Museum Bronze Member level	
O - \$100+ Museum Silver Member level Or \$300 Lifetime Membership level	" plus 20% Gift Shop Discount
O - \$150+ Museum Gold Member level	" " plus 1 free Hall Rental Annually*
O - OTHER \$	
Print Name:	Date:
Address:	
City-State-Zip:	
Email:	Phone
Thank you for supporting Your Fire Museum!	

Please print, complete, add a check and mail to Fort Lauderdale Fire Museum, 1022 West Las Olas Boulevard, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312.

*Some restrictions apply.

Preserving Our Heritage • Teaching Our Youth